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THU 26 MAY 2022
START TIME: 14:00

Session 6 A - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 76 14:00 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) BACHKOV Hovhannes ARM
TYERS Joseph ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE PALMEN Christer BUL
LTU
ESP
UKR
CRO

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
ROMERO HERNANDEZ Jose Juan
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
GUSTIN Edvardo

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 77 14:00 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) CALISKAN Mert GER
NOVAK Petr CZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA RIZZARDO Maria ALG
HUN
IND
EST
IRL

BESMI Mehamed
SZUCS Veronika
ENGINEER Farhad
PETERSON Jakov
ROONEY Philip

27:29
27:29
26:30
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

3 78 14:00 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) KOVACS Richard HUN
VOZNEACOVSCHI Stefan MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras UKR
BUL
SWE
ESP
GER

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
PALMEN Christer
ROMERO HERNANDEZ Jose Juan
KUSSMAUL Holger

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 79 14:00 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) DZHUROV Krasimir Atanasov BUL
SHTIWI Ahmad ISR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG BESMI Mehamed IND
EST
IRL
CRO
ITA

ENGINEER Farhad
PETERSON Jakov
ROONEY Philip
GUSTIN Edvardo
RIZZARDO Maria

27:29
27:29
27:30
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

5 80 14:00 Welterweight (63.5-67kg) GURULI Lasha GEO
FODOR Milan HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KUSSMAUL Holger CRO
ESP
UKR
LTU
SWE

GUSTIN Edvardo
ROMERO HERNANDEZ Jose Juan
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
PALMEN Christer

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 81 14:00 Welterweight (63.5-67kg) ERIKSSON Carl Benjamin FIN
MADOYAN Gurgen ARM BLUE RSC R2 1:32

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya IRL
ITA
HUN
ALG
IND

ROONEY Philip
RIZZARDO Maria
SZUCS Veronika
BESMI Mehamed
ENGINEER Farhad

9:10
8:10
9:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

7 82 14:00 Welterweight (63.5-67kg) CROFT Ioan WAL
JAMES Delano NED

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST PETERSON Jakov SWE
UKR
CRO
GER
ESP

PALMEN Christer
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
GUSTIN Edvardo
KUSSMAUL Holger
ROMERO HERNANDEZ Jose Juan

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 83 14:00 Welterweight (63.5-67kg) KROTTER Deniel GER
PETROV Viktor UKR

RED WP 4:1 R1 1:59

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG BESMI Mehamed HUN
CRO
LTU
ITA
IND

SZUCS Veronika
GUSTIN Edvardo
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
RIZZARDO Maria
ENGINEER Farhad

10:9
10:9

9:10
10:9
10:9
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RED
BLUE

9 84 14:00 Super Heavyweight (+92kg) CHALOYAN Davit ARM
SOLDO Juraj BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA RIZZARDO Maria ESP
GER
EST
SWE
BUL

ROMERO HERNANDEZ Jose Juan
KUSSMAUL Holger
PETERSON Jakov
PALMEN Christer
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

30:26
30:24
30:25
30:24
30:23

RED
BLUE

10 85 14:00 Super Heavyweight (+92kg) ABOUDOU-MOINDZE Djamili-Dini FRA
GHADFA DRISSI EL AISSAOUI Ayoub ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo HUN
CRO
ALG
IND
LTU

SZUCS Veronika
GUSTIN Edvardo
BESMI Mehamed
ENGINEER Farhad
SNIUKSTA Gintaras

27:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 86 14:00 Super Heavyweight (+92kg) LOVCHYNSKYI Dmytro UKR
SHIHA Omar Mohamed NOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ROMERO HERNANDEZ Jose Juan EST
IRL
ITA
BUL
HUN

PETERSON Jakov
ROONEY Philip
RIZZARDO Maria
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
SZUCS Veronika

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 87 14:00 Super Heavyweight (+92kg) FEHER Koppany HUN
HAGAG Ahmed AUT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KUSSMAUL Holger LTU
SWE
IND
ITA
UKR

SNIUKSTA Gintaras
PALMEN Christer
ENGINEER Farhad
RIZZARDO Maria
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

27:30
29:28
26:30
27:30
27:30

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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